Position

Financial Aid Accountant

Financial Aid Technician |

Retiree

College Assistant VII

Student Worker

College Assistant VII

College Assistant VIl

College Assistant VI

College Assistant V

College Assistant V

Student Worker

College Assistant VII

College Assistant V

College Assistant VI

College Assistant VII

Other Positions Held

Retiree

College Assistant VII,
College Assistant VIl

Student Worker,
Student Worker,
Student Worker

College Assistant VI,
College Assistant VII

College Assistant VI,
College Assistant VII

College Assistant VI,
College Assistant VI

College Assistant V

Student Worker,
College Assistant llI

College Assistant VII

College Assistant VI,
College Assistant VI

Community College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Pasadena Area Community
College District

Department

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment
Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Student Fin Aid Admin
Augment

Total Wages

$52,684

$35,592

$14,170

$8,499

$6,229

$5,149

$3,957

$3,242

$2,766

$2,646

$2,458

$1,786

$1,011

$468

$247

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$22,750
$21,256
$0

$319

$0

$193

$148

$122

$104

$99

$20

$0

$0

$18

$9



