Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Financial Aid Accountant		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$52,684	\$22,750
Financial Aid Technician I		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$35,592	\$21,256
Retiree	Retiree	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$14,170	\$0
College Assistant VII	College Assistant VII, College Assistant VII	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$8,499	\$319
Student Worker	Student Worker, Student Worker, Student Worker	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$6,229	\$0
College Assistant VII	College Assistant VII, College Assistant VII	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$5,149	\$193
College Assistant VII	College Assistant VII, College Assistant VII	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$3,957	\$148
College Assistant VIII	College Assistant VIII, College Assistant VIII	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$3,242	\$122
College Assistant V	College Assistant V	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$2,766	\$104
College Assistant V		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$2,646	\$99
Student Worker	Student Worker, College Assistant III	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$2,458	\$20
College Assistant VII	College Assistant VII	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$1,786	\$0
College Assistant V		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$1,011	\$0
College Assistant VI	College Assistant VI, College Assistant VI	Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$468	\$18
College Assistant VII		Pasadena Area Community College District	Student Fin Aid Admin Augment	\$247	\$9